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OEM Reference
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0002300511
000230051180
000230051187
0002300611
000230061180
0002303611
000230361180
000230361187
0002303711
000230371180
000230371187
0002340028
0002340111
0002340211
0002346403
1161300515
1161310201
1191300015
A0002300511
A000230051180
A000230051187
A0002300611
A000230061180
A0002303611
A000230361180
A000230361187
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A0002340028
A0002340111
A0002340211
A0002346403
A1161300515
A1161310201
A1191300015

OEM Cross Reference

DENSO
SIDAT

Airstal

CTR
CARGOPARTS

Air conditioning compressor

0472008543
15003
100051
1201708
240197
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VAN WEZEL

NRF

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
4SEASONS

VALEO

VALEO

BEHR SERVICE

AKS DASIS

WAECO

FRIGAIR

GERI

DELCO REMY
AURADIA

AVA QUALITY COOLING
DELPHI DIESEL
VEMO

TTV

3000K278
32406
351107141
351107141
351110611
57335
699105
699105
7401735
850380N
8880100028
92030002
941112
DAC8634861
KPMS087
KPMS087
TSP0155018
V30151012
XAC8633041
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